

B  
ITEM NO.118

COURT NO.6

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4391 OF 2007

MOTILAL (D) BY LRS. & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MOHANLAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report )

Date: 09/02/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Niraj Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Puneet Jain, Adv. for  
Ms. Pratibha Jain,Adv.

Mr. Debasis Misra ,Adv. (not present)

Rr-Ex-Parte

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List after two weeks.

The learned counsel appearing for the parties shall  
inform learned counsel for respondent-New India Assurance  
Company Limited about this Order.

( Rajesh Dham )  
Court Master

( Indu Satija )  
Court Master